City of Colorado Springs

## Legislation Details

File #:	CPC 0013	CU 17- 30	Version:	1	Name:	13-50 Distillery	
Туре:	Plan	ning Case			Status:	Reported to Council	
File created:	11/2	9/2017			In control:	Downtown Review Board	
On agenda:	12/6	6/2017			Final action:	12/6/2017	
Title:	A conditional use to allow a bar within the Form-Based Zone and a parking warrant to allow relief from the Form-Based Zone's parking standards. The subject property is located at 520 E. Pikes Peak Avenue Presenter: Matthew Fitzsimmons, Planner II, Urban Planning Division						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 13-50 Distillery - Staff Report 11.27.pdf, 2. Figure 1, 3. Figure 2, 4. Figure 3a, 5. Figure 3b, 6. Figure 3c, 7. Figure 3d, 8. Figure 4, 9. Figure 5, 10. 7.5.704 Conditional Use Review						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	on	Result
12/6/2017	1	Downtow	n Review B	oard	app	proved	Pass